
6/30/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:25 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 0 1 7 7 2 17

Cpf 8 10 2 3 7 30

Dem 19,286 21,997 20,968 21,517 21,054 104,822

ECO 0 0 2 0 0 2

Gre 29 29 31 22 23 134

Idp 452 423 508 667 653 2,703

Int 1,637 1,812 2,409 2,582 2,852 11,292

LPF 105 168 163 162 160 758

Npa 12,665 17,014 16,999 16,093 15,459 78,230

PSL 0 1 0 1 1 3

Ref 10 16 16 16 14 72

Rep 23,337 27,964 25,859 24,812 23,951 125,923

Unk 0 0 0 1 0 1

Total 57,529 69,435 66,964 65,883 64,176 323,987

District Number

Party

1



6/30/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:25 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Cpf 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,174 1,068 476 240 528 904 973

Gre 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Idp 17 19 10 10 30 16 14

Int 81 60 38 35 94 81 73

LPF 12 8 4 4 1 3 5

Npa 907 787 320 215 328 646 716

PSL 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Ref 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

Rep 1,152 1,056 557 507 966 1,198 1,093

Total 3,346 2,998 1,406 1,012 1,947 2,848 2,877

District Number

Party

2



8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18

0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

556 623 463 336 519 1,217 271 269 436 452

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 10 15 5 20 21 10 7 6 9

22 52 43 42 99 82 16 20 32 27

3 1 3 0 2 9 1 1 2 4

397 483 419 174 362 1,163 189 229 323 443

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

407 920 867 563 1,141 1,738 287 280 440 650

1,392 2,089 1,810 1,121 2,143 4,231 774 806 1,240 1,586



19 20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

577 452 711 278 371 153 280 422 7 72

0 2 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0

10 5 8 9 2 2 4 20 0 5

43 24 46 21 35 8 20 51 0 7

3 1 4 3 4 2 1 6 0 0

500 279 703 222 386 132 197 424 7 57

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

526 299 826 424 498 263 277 728 9 74

1,659 1,063 2,298 957 1,298 560 779 1,652 23 215



35 36 38 41 43 44 45 46 47 48

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

512 7 226 66 2 69 51 61 75 121

1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

4 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 1 0

57 1 21 3 0 4 2 7 9 10

6 0 1 1 0 2 0 1 1 0

366 3 234 51 7 79 51 55 55 110

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,106 9 340 85 2 125 70 115 82 200

2,053 20 828 209 11 279 174 239 224 441



53 Total

0 5

9 15,027

0 10

0 304

2 1,268

0 99

11 12,030

0 1

0 6

18 19,898

40 48,648



6/30/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:25 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

12 Total

AIP 17 17

Cpf 30 30

Dem 104,822 104,822

ECO 2 2

Gre 134 134

Idp 2,703 2,703

Int 11,292 11,292

LPF 758 758

Npa 78,230 78,230

PSL 3 3

Ref 72 72

Rep 125,923 125,923

Unk 1 1

Total 323,987 323,987

District Number

Party

3



6/30/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:25 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

0 1 2 3 4 5 6

AIP 16 0 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 27 0 1 1 0 1 0

Dem 95,990 1,636 2,883 240 56 506 3,511

ECO 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gre 122 0 4 1 0 0 7

Idp 2,478 23 69 6 1 14 112

Int 10,472 72 258 23 3 80 384

LPF 690 13 23 0 0 4 28

Npa 72,571 731 2,005 171 38 438 2,276

PSL 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 66 1 2 0 0 1 2

Rep 117,028 1,159 3,340 448 61 740 3,147

Unk 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 299,466 3,635 8,585 890 159 1,784 9,468

District Number

Party

4



Total

17

30

104,822

2

134

2,703

11,292

758

78,230

3

72

125,923

1

323,987



6/30/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:25 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

36 37 38 Total

AIP 12 4 1 17

Cpf 10 7 13 30

Dem 35,245 34,747 34,830 104,822

ECO 1 1 0 2

Gre 47 41 46 134

Idp 1,055 895 753 2,703

Int 4,384 4,072 2,836 11,292

LPF 260 281 217 758

Npa 25,854 27,912 24,464 78,230

PSL 1 2 0 3

Ref 28 24 20 72

Rep 34,866 50,456 40,601 125,923

Unk 1 0 0 1

Total 101,764 118,442 103,781 323,987

District Number

Party

5



6/30/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:25 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 Total

AIP 5 12 17

Cpf 20 10 30

Dem 61,446 43,376 104,822

ECO 0 2 2

Gre 82 52 134

Idp 1,407 1,296 2,703

Int 5,802 5,490 11,292

LPF 423 335 758

Npa 46,233 31,997 78,230

PSL 1 2 3

Ref 35 37 72

Rep 79,715 46,208 125,923

Unk 0 1 1

Total 195,169 128,818 323,987

District Number

Party

6



6/30/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:25 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Cpf 1 0 1

Dem 624 323 947

Idp 20 6 26

Int 83 28 111

LPF 6 6 12

Npa 489 259 748

Ref 0 1 1

Rep 877 437 1,314

Total 2,100 1,060 3,160

District Number

Party

7



6/30/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:25 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 0 1 7 7 2 17

Cpf 8 10 2 3 7 30

Dem 19,286 21,997 20,968 21,517 21,054 104,822

ECO 0 0 2 0 0 2

Gre 29 29 31 22 23 134

Idp 452 423 508 667 653 2,703

Int 1,637 1,812 2,409 2,582 2,852 11,292

LPF 105 168 163 162 160 758

Npa 12,665 17,014 16,999 16,093 15,459 78,230

PSL 0 1 0 1 1 3

Ref 10 16 16 16 14 72

Rep 23,337 27,964 25,859 24,812 23,951 125,923

Unk 0 0 0 1 0 1

Total 57,529 69,435 66,964 65,883 64,176 323,987

District Number

Party

8



6/30/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:25 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 16 20 Total

AIP 3 13 1 17

Cpf 8 8 14 30

Dem 34,565 33,808 36,449 104,822

ECO 0 2 0 2

Gre 42 46 46 134

Idp 937 1,000 766 2,703

Int 4,117 4,141 3,034 11,292

LPF 265 250 243 758

Npa 26,767 25,105 26,358 78,230

PSL 1 1 1 3

Ref 17 31 24 72

Rep 48,351 33,776 43,796 125,923

Unk 0 1 0 1

Total 115,073 98,182 110,732 323,987

District Number

Party

9


